
Historical Society, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Historical Preservation & Education 4,746,700 3,654,700 5,197,700 5,219,100 5,393,200 5,522,100

Total 4,746,700 3,654,700 5,197,700 5,219,100 5,393,200 5,522,100

By Fund Source

General 2,117,800 2,117,600 2,325,100 2,325,100 2,363,200 2,350,600
Dedicated 104,700 90,500 107,100 107,100 113,500 113,000
Federal 1,401,400 830,000 1,393,600 1,415,000 1,348,500 1,495,500
Other 1,122,800 616,600 1,371,900 1,371,900 1,568,000 1,563,000

Total 4,746,700 3,654,700 5,197,700 5,219,100 5,393,200 5,522,100

By Object

Personnel Costs 2,847,900 2,514,100 3,014,600 3,014,600 3,173,400 3,147,300
Operating Expenditures 1,737,200 1,000,300 1,952,500 1,814,900 2,037,400 2,192,400
Capital Outlay 0 29,400 69,000 228,000 20,800 20,800
Trustee/Benefit Payments 161,600 110,900 161,600 161,600 161,600 161,600
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4,746,700 3,654,700 5,197,700 5,219,100 5,393,200 5,522,100

FTP Positions 50.0250.0249.0249.0247.0247.02
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Historical Society, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

2,325,10049.02 5,197,7003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 49.02 2,325,100 5,197,700

00.00 21,4004.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 21,400

5,219,10049.025.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 2,325,100 2,325,10049.02 5,219,100

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

5,219,10049.027.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 2,325,100 2,325,10049.02 5,219,100

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

(105,000)0.00 (155,400)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (105,000) (155,400)

5,063,70049.029.00  FY 2014 Base 2,220,100 2,220,10049.02 5,063,700

20,1000.00 38,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 20,100 38,600

21,3000.00 21,30010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 21,300 21,300

(200)0.00 (200)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (200) (200)

12,6000.00 26,10010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

5,149,50049.0211.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 2,273,900 2,261,30049.02 5,123,400

Historical Preservation & Education
0 00.000.00 89,300 89,300Allocate Proper Fund Source for State Arc12.01

50,000 50,0000.000.00 0 0Spending Authority to Accommodate Ent12.02

5,000 5,0000.000.00 0 0Enhance Capitol Curation Program Effic12.03

188,700 188,7001.001.00 0 0Idaho Digital Newspaper Project12.04

0 155,0000.000.00 0 0Revenue Adjustments12.81

5,393,20050.0213.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 2,363,200 2,350,60050.02 5,522,100

1.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

1.00 25,50038,100 324,400195,500

2.04% 2.04% 1.10%1.64% 3.76% 6.24%

DFM Analyst: Richard BudzichSection B - 96FY 2014 Executive Budget


